Appliance Pull
2025 SUPPLEMENT
BerensonHardware.com  |  3
GENERAL INFORMATION
Online Ordering                   	   5
Showroom Displays                   	    7
Key to Codes	     9
Spec Data                                       32-38

WC	 Weathered Copper
WVB	 Weathered Verona Bronze
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Parts Are Identified As Follows:
ITEM #: Four-digit item code
	 (followed by a dash)
MATERIAL: One-digit primary
			  material code
FINISH: Two-digit code or a character code
		 (two or three letters) to distinguish
	 the finish (followed by a dash)
PACKAGING: One-letter packaging code
EXAMPLE
Part Number:
2640-1BPN-P
ITEM #		  PACKAGING
MATERIAL	 FINISH
Description of Above Example:
Zinc Diecast, Brushed Nickel,
Polybagged w/Mounting Hardware
PRICING BREAKDOWN
Scan the QR code for the most updated
pricing brackets for codes A-E.
Featuring the Domestic Bliss Collection
in Modern Brushed Gold
HARDWARE STYLES
Classic Comfort –Transitional
Timeless Charm –Traditional
Uptown Appeal – Contemporary
10  |  CC = Center to Center  |  Parts shown to scale
1Hillcrest •  Featured in Brushed Nickel
	 Finishes:
Brushed Nickel
BPN
Verona Bronze
VB
2Village •  Featured in Verona Bronze
	 Finishes:
Brushed Nickel
BPN
Verona Bronze
VB
3Aspire •  Featured in Brushed Copper
	 Finishes:
Brushed Nickel
BPN
Modern
Brushed Gold
MDB
Polished Chrome
26
Matte Black
55
Brushed Copper
BC
Brushed Tin
BT
Verona Bronze
VB
Hillcrest
Finish Part No.
1Brushed Nickel 2073-1BPN-P
Verona Bronze 2074-10VB-P
Village
Finish Part No.
Brushed Nickel 2083 -1BPN-P
2 Verona Bronze 2084 -10VB-P
Part Numbers
& Finishes